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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALOYAN, Anahit ARM 307 07-04-2002
2 GROESS, Chiara AUT 116 27-10-2003
3 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 115 14-03-2002
4 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 134 07-11-2002
5 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 245 15-09-2004
6 VARABYEVA, Aliaksandra BLR 195 09-11-2001
7 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 98 15-06-2001
8 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 118 23-08-2003
9 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 103 03-10-2002
10 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 135 02-06-2002
11 MUSILKOVA, Veronika CZE 354 11-03-2002
12 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 40 25-07-2003
13 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 285 18-04-2003
14 VAABEN, Naja DEN 232 25-02-2001
15 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 218 16-04-2004
16 AMADO, Clara ESP 504 24-02-2001
17 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 22 07-04-2001
18 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 80 28-08-2001
19 HOME, Amy GBR 53 02-08-2001
20 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 69 24-03-2001
21 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 160 15-01-2004
22 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 74 20-05-2001
23 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 12 08-07-2001
24 KRAUSE, Angelina-Noelle GER 85 23-09-2003
25 PHILIPP, Angelina GER 148 31-10-2002
26 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 120 09-03-2002
27 FEKETE, Hanga HUN 125 08-10-2002
28 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 47 10-11-2001
29 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 42 19-02-2002
30 ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 82 18-10-2001
31 DRUCK, Lior ISR 231 10-06-2003
32 EROS, Nikol ISR 224 03-01-2002
33 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 4 25-09-2001
34 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 2 15-11-2001
35 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 23 26-09-2001
36 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 10 12-11-2002
37 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 30 01-08-2003
38 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 62 16-01-2002
39 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 15 13-03-2002
40 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 110 14-12-2002
41 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 129 26-02-2002
42 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 78 08-11-2003
43 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 20 01-10-2001
44 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 95 31-03-2001
45 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 64 31-08-2002
46 ALVITO, Maria Ines POR 14-02-2004
47 CARIDE, Marta POR 37 27-07-2001
48 CARVALHO, Marta POR 519 02-01-2003
49 DIMAS, Constanca POR 275 21-05-2003
50 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 1 06-10-2001
51 CORBU, Emilia ROU 28 25-02-2002
52 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 11 24-08-2001
53 VASILE, Karina ROU 43 24-08-2004
54 ANASHCHENKOVA, Vitalina RUS 45 09-07-2001
55 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 24 30-08-2001
56 PETROVA, Elena RUS 27 14-02-2001
57 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 14 20-06-2002
58 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 33 18-04-2001
59 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 55 07-11-2001
60 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 21 12-08-2001
61 MATIC, Anja SWE 151 15-09-2002
62 MOBERG, Therese SWE 189 12-12-2003
63 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 237 25-10-2003
64 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 35 01-01-2002
65 KARATABAN, Selma Defne TUR 446 06-03-2004
66 MAZLUMOGLU, Zeynep Su TUR 227 17-09-2001
67 TASDELEN, Melike TUR 313 11-01-2003
68 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 17 04-02-2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 25 17-05-2001
70 MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 63 10-07-2001
71 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 3 05-05-2002



11 pools
6 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
54 (76.06% of 71) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 1
2 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 2
3 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 3
4 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 4
5 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 10
6 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 11
7 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 12
8 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 14
9 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 15
10 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 17
11 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 20
12 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 21
13 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 22
14 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 23
15 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 24
16 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 25
17 PETROVA, Elena RUS 27
18 CORBU, Emilia ROU 28
19 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 30
20 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 33
21 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 35
22 CARIDE, Marta POR 37
23 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 40
24 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 42
25 VASILE, Karina ROU 43
26 ANASHCHENKOVA, Vitalina RUS 45
27 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 47
28 HOME, Amy GBR 53
29 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 55
30 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 62
31 MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 63
32 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 64
33 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 69
34 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 74
35 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 78
36 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 80
37 ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 82
38 KRAUSE, Angelina-Noelle GER 85
39 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 95
40 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 98
41 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 103
42 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 110
43 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 115
44 GROESS, Chiara AUT 116
45 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 118
46 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 120
47 FEKETE, Hanga HUN 125
48 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 129
49 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 134
50 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 135
51 PHILIPP, Angelina GER 148
52 MATIC, Anja SWE 151
53 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 160
54 MOBERG, Therese SWE 189
55 VARABYEVA, Aliaksandra BLR 195
56 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 218
57 EROS, Nikol ISR 224
58 MAZLUMOGLU, Zeynep Su TUR 227
59 DRUCK, Lior ISR 231
60 VAABEN, Naja DEN 232
61 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 237
62 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 245
63 DIMAS, Constanca POR 275
64 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 285
65 ALOYAN, Anahit ARM 307
66 TASDELEN, Melike TUR 313
67 MUSILKOVA, Veronika CZE 354
68 KARATABAN, Selma Defne TUR 446



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 AMADO, Clara ESP 504
70 CARVALHO, Marta POR 519
71 ALVITO, Maria Ines POR
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 11

12:00

Referee(s):

NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU

SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE

BLAZIC, Dorja CRO

AMADO, Clara ESP

TASDELEN, Melike TUR

GROESS, Chiara AUT

CARIDE, Marta POR

Strip 12

12:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

ALOYAN, Anahit ARM

FAVARETTO, Martina ITA

CHARLIER, Amandine BEL

NEKIFOR, Erika HUN

SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE

PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE

MUSILKOVA, Veronika CZE

Strip 13

12:00

Referee(s):
SRNA, Jan (CZE)

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN

CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK

FEKETE, Hanga HUN

KARATABAN, Selma Defne TUR

POLOZIUK, Alina UKR

VASILE, Karina ROU

BUTIN BIK, Elise NED



Strip 14

12:00

Referee(s):

CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

ANASHCHENKOVA, Vitalina RUS

MEULENAAR, Veerle NED

MALNIECE, Juta LAT

CARVALHO, Marta POR

ULASAVA, Darya BLR

KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE

BERNO, Eleonora ITA

Strip 15

12:00

Referee(s):

RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE

VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR

CORBU, Emilia ROU

TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA

KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN

DIMAS, Constanca POR

Strip 16

12:00

Referee(s):
MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR

POPPEL, Ankita SWE

HOME, Amy GBR

PETROVA, Elena RUS

KRAUSE, Angelina-Noelle GER

ALVITO, Maria Ines POR

GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU



Strip 17

12:00

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

MURAWSKA, Karolina POL

VAABEN, Naja DEN

DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER

BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS

KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK

MATIC, Anja SWE

Strip 18

12:00

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT

KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR

RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS

ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN

PHILIPP, Angelina GER

DRUCK, Lior ISR

Strip 19

12:00

Referee(s):
MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL

WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR

MAZLUMOGLU, Zeynep Su TUR

MEMOLI, Claudia ITA

MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR

SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT

Strip 20

12:00

Referee(s):

KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR

GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR

EROS, Nikol ISR

WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL

MOBERG, Therese SWE

CASTRO, Ariadna ESP



Strip 21

12:00

Referee(s):

ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR

BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER

VARABYEVA, Aliaksandra BLR

UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK

WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN

LAWSKA, Magdalena POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
6 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
8 PETROVA, Elena RUS 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
9 CARIDE, Marta POR 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
10 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
11 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
12 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
14 ANASHCHENKOVA, Vitalina RUS 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
15 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 4 0.80 23 6 +17 Advanced
16 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 4 0.80 24 9 +15 Advanced
17 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
18 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
19 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
20 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
21 ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
22 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
23 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
24 VASILE, Karina ROU 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
25 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
26 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
27 CORBU, Emilia ROU 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
28 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 3 0.60 23 21 +2 Advanced
29 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
30 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
31 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 3 0.60 16 15 +1 Advanced
32 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 3 0.60 14 16 -2 Advanced
33 KRAUSE, Angelina-Noelle GER 3 0.50 20 17 +3 Advanced
34 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
35 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
36 HOME, Amy GBR 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
37 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
38 PHILIPP, Angelina GER 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
39 DIMAS, Constanca POR 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
40 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
41T NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
41T KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
43T EROS, Nikol ISR 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
43T MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
45 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
46 FEKETE, Hanga HUN 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
47 TASDELEN, Melike TUR 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
48 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
49 CARVALHO, Marta POR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
50 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
51 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
52 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
53 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
54 DRUCK, Lior ISR 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
55 VAABEN, Naja DEN 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
56T GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 1 0.20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
56T VARABYEVA, Aliaksandra BLR 1 0.20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
58 MAZLUMOGLU, Zeynep Su TUR 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
59 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 1 0.17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
60 ALOYAN, Anahit ARM 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
61 KARATABAN, Selma Defne TUR 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
62 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
63 GROESS, Chiara AUT 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
64 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
65 MOBERG, Therese SWE 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
66 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
67 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 0 0.00 8 24 -16 Eliminated
68 AMADO, Clara ESP 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MATIC, Anja SWE 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
70 MUSILKOVA, Veronika CZE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
71 ALVITO, Maria Ines POR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

3

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

2

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

3

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

4

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

5

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

6

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

7

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

2

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

3

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

4

5

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

6

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

7

8

9

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

10

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

11

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

12

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

13

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

14

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

15

16

Table of 64

SWE

(33) KRAUSE, Angelina-Noelle
GER

POL

POL

BEL

POR

GER

POR

(41) NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe
GBR

ROU

CZE

SVK

RUS

ITA

(37) PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni
GRE

HUN

HUN

UKR

DEN

UKR

ITA

SWE

(45) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie

DEN

POL

CZE

GBR

ROU



Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

3

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

5

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

6

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

7

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

9

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

10

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

11

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

12

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

13

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

14

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

15

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

18

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

19

(14) ANASHCHENKOVA, Vitalina

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

20

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

21

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

22

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

23

24

25

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

26

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

27

28

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

29

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

30

(31) KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

RUS

CRO

LAT

ITA

HUN

(51) SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara
BLR

(14) ANASHCHENKOVA, Vitalina
RUS

LAT

ISR

ISR

SVK

ROU

GER

ESP

RUS

POR

UKR

HUN

SVK

ITA

LAT

CZE

TUR

GER

(31) KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina
POL

NED

ROU



Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Assist: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

1

Finals

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Assist: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

1

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Assist: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

3

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 8

GER

RUS

ITA

ITA

RUS

ESP

ITA

ROU



European Cadet Championships 2018
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 30-08-2001
2 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 26-09-2001
3T PETROVA, Elena RUS 14-02-2001
3T FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 15-11-2001
5 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 24-08-2001
6 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 07-04-2001
7 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 25-09-2001
8 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 08-07-2001
9 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 01-01-2002
10 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 06-10-2001
11 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 20-06-2002
12 CARIDE, Marta POR 27-07-2001
13 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 01-08-2003
14 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 05-05-2002
15 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 20-05-2001
16 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 12-11-2002
17 ANASHCHENKOVA, Vitalina RUS 09-07-2001
18 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
19 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 01-10-2001
20 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 31-08-2002
21 ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 18-10-2001
22 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 18-04-2001
23 NEKIFOR, Erika HUN 19-02-2002
24 VASILE, Karina ROU 24-08-2004
25 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 25-07-2003
26 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 04-02-2002
27 CORBU, Emilia ROU 25-02-2002
28 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 10-11-2001
29 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 02-06-2002
30 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 16-01-2002
31 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 08-11-2003
32 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 31-03-2001
33 KRAUSE, Angelina-Noelle GER 23-09-2003
34 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 14-12-2002
35 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 23-08-2003
36 HOME, Amy GBR 02-08-2001
37 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 09-03-2002
38 PHILIPP, Angelina GER 31-10-2002
39 DIMAS, Constanca POR 21-05-2003
40 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 12-08-2001
41T NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 24-03-2001
41T KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 07-11-2001
43T EROS, Nikol ISR 03-01-2002
43T MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 10-07-2001
45 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Marie DEN 16-04-2004
46 FEKETE, Hanga HUN 08-10-2002
47 TASDELEN, Melike TUR 11-01-2003
48 CHARLIER, Amandine BEL 14-03-2002
49 CARVALHO, Marta POR 02-01-2003
50 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 03-10-2002
51 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 07-11-2002
52 POPPEL, Ankita SWE 25-10-2003
53 OLSTROEM, Stine Bank DEN 18-04-2003
54 DRUCK, Lior ISR 10-06-2003
55 VAABEN, Naja DEN 25-02-2001
56T GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 28-08-2001
56T VARABYEVA, Aliaksandra BLR 09-11-2001
58 MAZLUMOGLU, Zeynep Su TUR 17-09-2001
59 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 15-09-2004
60 ALOYAN, Anahit ARM 07-04-2002
61 KARATABAN, Selma Defne TUR 06-03-2004
62 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26-02-2002
63 GROESS, Chiara AUT 27-10-2003
64 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 15-06-2001
65 MOBERG, Therese SWE 12-12-2003
66 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 17-05-2001
67 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 15-01-2004
68 AMADO, Clara ESP 24-02-2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MATIC, Anja SWE 15-09-2002
70 MUSILKOVA, Veronika CZE 11-03-2002
71 ALVITO, Maria Ines POR 14-02-2004



European Cadet Championships 2018
Saturday, March 3, 2018 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
BURNATSEV, Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU B 23051965000 Ref: 1
GORAL, Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 04061988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MAGE, Pascal FRA B 27051973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST B 21111979000 Video: 2
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
RUZAVINA, Iana RUS B 23091982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA, Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia RUS B 22011969003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


